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Product Benefits & Features
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Three times better drying, with AirDry

AirDry technology lets air into the dishwasher in the last
phase of the drying process. The door will automatically
open to allow a 10cm gap, for up to three-times better
drying, compared to our closed-door systems.

Quick cycle, to suit your schedule

The Quick programme is ideal when you're short on
time, with light loads treated in just 30 minutes. Clean
dishes, on your schedule.

Total peace of mind, with MachineCare

The MachineCare programme is designed to keep the dishwasher working at
its best. When combined with our special cleaning detergent, grease and
limescale are washed away, for better performance and cleaner dishes.

PerfectFit, for effortless installation

The PerfectFit sliding hinges make it really easy to ensure your dishwasher
blends in with the rest of your kitchen. The hinges are designed to suit all
counter top heights, removing any need to cut the plinth. The perfect fit, every
time.

Rinse and hold pre-washing keeps your dishwasher fresh

If it takes you a few days to fill up the dishwasher, the rinse and hold
programme will prevent the build-up of odours in the meantime. Water jets
remove food remnants from plates and glassware, making sure the kitchen
stays fresh.

Dishwasher

ZDLI11510

Open the door to natural drying

The Series 20 AirDry dishwasher automatically opens the door in the final part
of the cycle, letting fresh air inside — performing three times better than our
closed-door systems. Automatic drying, with no extra effort from you. Just
unload when it suits your schedule.

* LED display

» Warm water 60°C

« 5 programmes, 3 temperatures

+ Dishwasher programmes: 160 Minutes, 90 Minutes, Eco, Quick 30 Minutes,
Rinse & Hold

* Options:None

* Delay start option: 3h

* Buzzer

* Inverter motor

* Height adjustable upper basket

» Upper basket with

* Cutlery basket

* Lower basket with Fixed plate racks
» Aqua Control

* Panel with symbols

* Indications for salt and rinse aid
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Product Specification

Product Number Code
EPRELRegCodeE20
Bar code
EnergyClassE20
EnergyCons100CycleE20
RatedCapacityE20
WaterConsE20
ProgrammeDurE20
NoiseClassE20
NoisedBAE20
OffModePwE20
StandByPwE?20
Installation in height
Installation

Inlet hose type of
Anti-flood device
Water supply
DelayStartE20

Dishwasher programs

Panel colour
Required fuse (A)
Connected load (W)
Voltage

Cord length external

911 539 265
294496
7332543748402
F
104
13
9.9
3:47
C
49
0.5
0.5
None
FI
Aqua control
Floating switch
Cold or hot
4
160 Minutes, 90 Minutes, Eco, Quick
30 Minutes, Rinse & Hold
White
10
1950
220-240
15

)

Height total

Width mm

Depth mm

Built in depth mm

Built in height (min), mm

Built in width mm

Weight gross cleaner and accessories
with packaging

Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Package heigth

Package width

Package depth

Weight package Paper/Carton
Weight package Wood

Weight package PE

Weight package PP

Weight package Polystyrene
(EPS/EPP)

Country of origin

PSGBDW210DE00008

- 100.248
& 160-295

Dishwasher

818
596
550
550
820
600

35.32

33.8

864
635
680
8.6

200

902
PL
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