ZDLI1510







Open the door to natural drying

The Series 20 AirDry dishwasher automatically opens the door in the final part of the cycle, letting fresh air inside – performing three times better than our closed-door systems. Automatic drying, with no extra effort from you. Just unload when it suits your schedule.

Product Benefits & Features



Three times better drying, with AirDry

AirDry technology lets air into the dishwasher in the last phase of the drying process. The door will automatically open to allow a 10cm gap, for up to three-times better drying, compared to our closed-door systems.



Quick cycle, to suit your schedule

The Quick programme is ideal when you're short on time, with light loads treated in just 30 minutes. Clean dishes, on your schedule.

Total peace of mind, with MachineCare

The MachineCare programme is designed to keep the dishwasher working at its best. When combined with our special cleaning detergent, grease and limescale are washed away, for better performance and cleaner dishes.

PerfectFit, for effortless installation

The PerfectFit sliding hinges make it really easy to ensure your dishwasher blends in with the rest of your kitchen. The hinges are designed to suit all counter top heights, removing any need to cut the plinth. The perfect fit, every time.

Rinse and hold pre-washing keeps your dishwasher fresh If it takes you a few days to fill up the dishwasher, the rinse and hold programme will prevent the build-up of odours in the meantime. Water jets remove food remnants from plates and glassware, making sure the kitchen stays fresh.

LED display

- Warm water 60°C
- 5 programmes, 3 temperatures
- Dishwasher programmes: 160 Minutes, 90 Minutes, Eco, Quick 30 Minutes,
- Rinse & Hold
- Options:None
- Delay start option: 3h
- Buzzer
- Inverter motorHeight adjustable upper basket
- Upper basket with
- Cutlery basket
- · Lower basket with Fixed plate racks
- Aqua Control
- · Panel with symbols
- Indications for salt and rinse aid



ZDLI1510

Product Specification

Product Number Code	911 539 265
EPRELRegCodeE20	294496
Bar code	7332543748402
EnergyClassE20	F
EnergyCons100CycleE20	104
RatedCapacityE20	13
WaterConsE20	9.9
ProgrammeDurE20	3:47
NoiseClassE20	С
NoisedBAE20	49
OffModePwE20	0.5
StandByPwE20	0.5
Installation in height	None
Installation	FI
Inlet hose type of	Aqua control
Anti-flood device	Floating switch
Water supply	Cold or hot
DelayStartE20	4
Dishwasher programs	160 Minutes, 90 Minutes, Eco, Quick 30 Minutes, Rinse & Hold
Panel colour	White
Required fuse (A)	10
Connected load (W)	1950
Voltage	220-240
Cord length external	1.5

Height total	818
Width mm	596
Depth mm	550
Built in depth mm	550
Built in height (min), mm	820
Built in width mm	600
Weight gross cleaner and accessories with packaging	35.32
Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	33.8
Package heigth	864
Package width	635
Package depth	680
Weight package Paper/Carton	8.6
Weight package Wood	0
Weight package PE	200
Weight package PP	0
Weight package Polystyrene (EPS/EPP)	902
Country of origin	PL

PSGBDW210DE00008